2025  Rev. 1.00
HF18FH-AS
● 2000VAC insulation,1000MΩ insulation
     resistance
● DIN rail or Screw mounting
● With 2 or 4 sets of changeover contact
     options
● Products with finger protection are

retaining clip
Matching socket
ORDERING INFORMATION
HF18FH：
With test button type
AS：module
A：AC(50HZ or 60HZ)
Nil：DC
DC：005 to 220VDC
AC：006 to 277VAC
2Z：2 Form C   4Z：4 Form C
H3 for C2
H5 for C4,C5,C10
C2，C4，C5，C10 for 2Z
C2，C4，C5，C10 for 4Z
Nil：Without component
D：With LED
J：Freewheeling diode
DJ：With LED, freewheeling diode
Nil: No gold plated  G：Au plated
1：Plug-in
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram(Bottom view)
Unit: mm
Notes:1)The AS component model is for customer ordering convenience only; the actual marking shall prevail as printed on the relay and socket products.
2) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa;
3) Only the relays with DC coil voltage form are available with freewheeling diode.
XXX：The customer special requirement    Nil：Standard typeSocket special code2)
XXX：The customer special requirement
Nil：Standard type
Relay special code2)
44
8
14
5
42
4
12
1
14
A2
13
A1
12
41
9
11
Socket (Top View)
Relay(Bottom view)1)
1
5
9
13
4
8
12
14
Notes: 1) For the relay wiring diagram, please refer to the instruction manual of Relay HF18FF.
C4, C5 and C10 series available; see HFAA-HFHU Instruction Manual for details.Auxiliary module
003
HF18FH-AS/□□-4Z1□□□-C4-H5
HF18FH-AS/□□-2Z1□□□-C5-H5
HF18FH-AS/□□-4Z1□□□-C5-H5
75.2 27.2
78 27.2
78 27.2
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram(Bottom view)
Unit: mm